NMXU Series
Isolated 5W Single & Dual Output DC/DC Converters
KDC_NMXU.D01 Page 1 of 3
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal Input
Voltage
Output
 Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
(Typ.)
Isolation
Capacitance
(Typ.)
MTTF1 Recommended
Alternative
V V A % pF kHrs
NMXD0505UC 5 ±5 ±0.5 75 31.5 779
NMXD0512UC 5 ±12 ±0.208 75 33 158
NMXD0515UC 5 ±15 ±0.167 75 34.2 86
NMXD1205UC 12 ±5 ±0.5 75 34.7 233 NCS6D1205C
NMXD1212UC 12 ±12 ±0.208 75 52.9 107 NCS6D1212C
NMXD1215UC 12 ±15 ±0.167 75 59.9 68 NCS6D1215C
NMXS0505UC 5 5 1.0 75 30.6 792
NMXS0512UC 5 12 0.417 75 31.2 158
NMXS0515UC 5 15 0.333 75 32.6 86
NMXS1205UC 12 5 1.0 75 32.5 233 NCS6S1205C